FRAME & ENGINE ASSEMBLY

DRAWING NO. SGLEV-004 REV. 1

PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY | PART NUMBER TITLE
7 | 4 |C60305 STEERING ROD END, THREAD & BALL ASSY.
8 | 4 |C60306 STEERING ROD END, THREAD & BALL ASSY.
9 | 4 |R31016 THREADED ROD, PARKING BRAKE
19 | 8 |HNSS-516  |HEX NUT, 5/16
PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY | PART NUMBER TITLE
10 | 16 |HFNCS-516S |HEX FLANGE NUT, 5/16




M A NUFACTURING

PARTS LIST
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER TITLE
4 | 6 |CB-381SS CARRIAGE BOLT, SS - 3/8-16 x 1
5 8 |HFNCS-375S |HEX FLANGE NUT, 3/8
6 2 |CB-38114 CARRIAGE BOLT, SS - 3/8 X 1-1/4




PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY | PART NUMBER TITLE
24 | 1 |E40009 BATTERY, HARRIS

M A NUFACTURING

PARTS

LIST

ITEM QTY PART NUMBER

TITLE

11

2 C60343

CLEVIS PIN, 1/2" X 3.4"

12

2 |ECSS-050

E-CLIP, 1/2"




M A NUFACTURING

PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY |PART NUMBER TITLE
10 | 16 |HFNCS-516S |HEX FLANGE NUT, 5/16

PARTS LIST

ITEM|QTY | PART NUMBER TITLE
2 | 4 |HFSSC-38175 HEX BOLT, 3/8 X 1.75
3 4 |SSNNC-38 NYLOCK, SS - 3/8-16
14 | 4 |FWSS-38 FLAT WASHER, SS - 3/8




PARTS LIST

ITEM|QTY |PART NUMBER TITLE
44 | 1 |E40301 MODULE, RAZOR TRACKER
PARTS LIST
ITEM| QTY | PART NUMBER TITLE

42 | 1 |HFSSC-145 HEX FLANGE BOLT, SS - 1/4-20 x 1/2

43 | 1 |HFNCS-14S HEX NUT, 1/4




PARTS LIST

ITEM QTY

PART NUMBER

TITLE

20

SHIM-1

FLAT WASHER, SS - 1

21

T90313

NUT, SPINDLE

22

=N

CPSS 532X112

COTTER PIN, STEEL

PARTS LIST

ITEM

QTY | PART NUMBER

TITLE

1 |SSNNC-12

NYLOCK, SS - 1/2-13

13

1 |FWSS-12

FLAT WASHER SAE, SS - 1/2

M A NUFACTURING




M A NUFACTURING

PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY |PART NUMBER TITLE
10 | 16 |[HFNCS-516S |HEX FLANGE NUT, 5/16
23 | 8 |CB-516175SS |CARRIAGE BOLT, 5/16-18 X 1-3/4" SS
PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY | PART NUMBER TITLE
15 | 1 |E40223 THUMB SWITCH, MOMENTARY, WHITE
16 | 1 |E40219 THUMB SWITCH, MOMENTARY, GREEN




